Product Specification Sheet
Product Code     ECS20025
Product Description                                   200 mm Polymeric Cable Protection Cover x 25 metres
Manufactured                                              Under Licence by Plastic Extrusions (Thailand) Ltd
                                                                         An ISO 9001:2008 Accredited Company
                                                        Certificate number: TH005779
Measurements
                             Width                                200 mm             -0.0mm + 15mm
                             Length                               25 metres           -0.0mm + 15mm
Thickness Must pass Impact test
 (Generally will fall within   4.9mm and 5.2mm)
Weight  Standard Shipping weight 26.25 Kg per Length (Maximum)
Testing  To conform to AS4702. 2000 requirements
 1 Impact test per raw material batch or per shift
Markings To conform to AS4702. 2000
 Orange laminated tape applied to one surface
 Print in Black “DANGER ELECTRICAL CABLES BELOW”
 Orange tape to cover >65% of surface (Generally 180 mm)
Raw Material 100% PE - Blended from recycled Polyethylene
Packing 20 Rolls per pallet on 1100 mm X 1100 mm wooden pallets
Updated: 1st December 2013
By: Bruce Guild